
            

 
 

MCKEESPORT 
General Email:   info@sunrayelectric.com 

 

                                                                     Sales 
 
Commercial / Contractor / Residential 
 
Greg Arthur      Sales   greg.arthur@sunrayelectric.com 

Cody Danlovich     Sales   cody.danlovich@sunrayelectric.com  
Chris Mient      Sales   chris.mient@sunrayelectric.com  
   
Industrial / OEM / Utility 
 
Greg Arthur      Sales   greg.arthur@sunrayelectric.com 
Keith Latterman     Sales    keith.latterman@sunrayelectric.com 
Jason Van Horn     Sales   jason.vanhorn@sunrayelectric.com 

 
          Management 

 
Keith Latterman     President              keith.latterman@sunrayelectric.com 
Marni Latterman     Finance Manager          marni.latterman@sunrayelectric.com 
 

   Purchasing 
 

Traci Procacina    Inventory Coordinator   traci.procacina@sunrayelectric.com 
 

   Accounting 
 
Marni Latterman     A/R & Credit                  marni.latterman@sunrayelectric.com 
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